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85, Sainte-Catherine Street West, 10th floor,  
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+1 (514) 939-2200 |  setym@setym.com          setym.com

  Project Management

  Public Procurement

  Management and HR

  Public Governance

  Sustainable Development

    New

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (ENGLISH) 
  Public Procurement Audit and Control 2 weeks AMPI1 September 29 to October 10, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Monitoring and Evaluation for Results 2 weeks DISI1 September 29 to October 10, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Public International Law 2 weeks DIPI1 September 29 to October 10, 2025 US$ 5 700

GIFT CERTIFICATE: Participants attending our regular open seminars will receive a gift certificate  
to assist with their work-related Information and Communications Technology materials.

LEGEND

 TITLE DURATION CODE DATES FEES

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA (ENGLISH)

  Leadership: Managing Teams to Achieve Change 2 weeks GEPK1 May 19 to 30, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Procurement of Goods and Services: Best Practices 2 weeks PDMK1 June 16 to 27, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Results-Based Management (RBM) and Performance Measurements 2 weeks GPRK1 August 11 to 22, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Project Management Planning, Monitoring and Control 2 weeks PCPK2 August 11 to 22, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Monitoring and Evaluation for Results 2 weeks DISK1 November 17 to 28, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Environmental and Social Management of Projects and Programmes 2 weeks EEIK1 November 17 to 28, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Procurement of Goods and Services: Best Practices 2 weeks PDMK2 November 17 to 28, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Public Procurement Audit and Control 2 weeks AMPK1 December 1st to 12, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Project Management Planning, Monitoring and Control 2 weeks PCPK3 December 1st to 12, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Planning and Delivery of Public-Private Partnerships (PPP) 2 weeks MPPK1 December 1st to 12, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Leadership: Managing Teams to Achieve Change 2 weeks GEPK2 December 1st to 12, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Contract Management: Planning and Monitoring the Execution 2 weeks GCDK1 December 1st to 12, 2025 US$ 5 700

MONTREAL, CANADA (ENGLISH)

  Strategic Planning and Decision Making 2 weeks EXEM1 July 28 to August 8, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Planning and Delivery of Public-Private Partnerships (PPP) 2 weeks MPPM1 July 28 to August 8, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Financial Management in the Public Sector 2 weeks GBFM1 July 28 to August 8, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Results-Based Management of the Criminal Justice: from Theory to Practice 2 weeks ADJM1 September 8 to 19, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Results-Based Management (RBM) and Performance Measurements 2 weeks GPRM1 October 13 to 24, 2025 US$ 5 700

  Environmental and Social Management of Projects and Programmes 2 weeks EEIM1 October 13 to 24, 2025 US$ 5 700

SEMINARS

Do not hesitate to contact our customer service 
team WhatsApp +1 (514) 939-2200  
or setym@setym.com  

Last update: 2025-09-17
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Do not hesitate to contact our customer service team for any question regarding registration, visa, payment, etc.
WhatsApp +1 (514) 939-2200 or setym@setym.com  

This schedule is subject to change. 
To ensure you are viewing the most up-to-date 
version, scan or click this QR code.

GIFT CERTIFICATE: Participants attending our 
regular open seminars will receive a gift certificate 
to assist with their work-related information and 
communications technology materials needs.

  Planning and Delivery of Public-Private Partnerships (PPP) 2 weeks MPPM1 27 July to 7 August 2026 US$ 5 700
  Strategic Planning and Decision Making 2 weeks EXEM1 27 July to 7 August 2026 US$ 5 700
  Demystifying AI: Boosting Organisation Performance 2 weeks AIGM1 27 July to 7 August 2026 US$ 5 700
  Results-Based Management (RBM) and Performance Measurements 2 weeks GPRM1 7 to 18 September 2026 US$ 5 700
  Financial Management in the Public Sector 2 weeks GBFM1 7 to 18 September 2026 US$ 5 700
  Environmental and Social Management of Projects and Programmes 2 weeks EEIM1 7 to 18 September 2026 US$ 5 700

Montreal, Canada (English)

  Leadership: Managing Teams to Achieve Change 2 weeks GEPL1 27 April to 8 May 2026 US$ 5 700
  Integrated Risk Management in Public Administration and Projects 2 weeks IRML1 27 April to 8 May 2026 US$ 5 700
  From Policy to Practice: Strengthening Administrative Governance 2 weeks MMGL1 26 October to 6 November 2026 US$ 5 700
  Demystifying AI: Boosting Organisation Performance 2 weeks AIGL1 26 October to 6 November 2026 US$ 5 700

London, United Kingdom (English)

  Business Diplomacy and Economic Intelligence 2 weeks DAIK1 18 to 29 May 2026 US$ 5 700
  Project Management Planning, Monitoring and Control 2 weeks PCPK1 18 to 29 May 2026 US$ 5 700
  Results-Based Management (RBM) and Performance Measurements 2 weeks GPRK1 15 to 26 June 2026 US$ 5 700
  Procurement of Goods and Services: Best Practices 2 weeks PDMK1 15 to 26 June 2026 US$ 5 700

          Monitoring and Evaluation for Results 2 weeks DISK1 6 to 17 July 2026 US$ 5 700
  Results-Based Management of the Criminal Justice: from Theory to Practice 2 weeks ADJK1 6 to 17 July 2026 US$ 5 700
  Contract Management: Planning and Monitoring the Execution 2 weeks GCDK1 17 to 28 August 2026 US$ 5 700
  Circular Economy and Sustainability 2 weeks CESK1 17 to 28 August 2026 US$ 5 700
  Climate Change Policy, Adaptation and Resilience Building 2 weeks CCLK1 21 September to 2 October 2026 US$ 5 700
  AI-Assisted Project Management: from Planning to Execution 2 weeks AIPK1 21 September to 2 October 2026 US$ 5 700
  Monitoring and Evaluation for Results 2 weeks DISK2 2 to 13 November 2026 US$ 5 700
  Environmental and Social Management of Projects and Programmes 2 weeks EEIK1 2 to 13 November 2026 US$ 5 700
  Cybersecurity: Prevention, Protection and Defence 2 weeks CYBK1 16 to 27 November 2026 US$ 5 700
  Procurement of Goods and Services: Best Practices 2 weeks PDMK2 16 to 27 November 2026 US$ 5 700
  Project Management Planning, Monitoring and Control 2 weeks PCPK2 30 November to 11 December 2026 US$ 5 700
  Planning and Delivery of Public-Private Partnerships (PPP) 2 weeks MPPK1 30 November to 11 December 2026 US$ 5 700

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia (English)

  Implementing Gender Equity & Inclusion 2 weeks GEIS1 13 to 24 April 2026 US$ 5 700
  AI-Assisted Project Management: from Planning to Execution 2 weeks AIPS1 13 to 24 April 2026 US$ 5 700
  Public Procurement Audit and Control 2 weeks AMPS1 5 to 16 October 2026 US$ 5 700
  Leadership: Managing Teams to Achieve Change 2 weeks GEPS1 5 to 16 October 2026 US$ 5 700
  Public International Law 2 weeks DIPS1 5 to 16 October 2026 US$ 5 700

Cape Town, South Africa (English)

https://setym.com/download/2908/?tmstv=1732896729
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https://www.setym.com/en/seminar/results-based-management-rbm-and-performance-measurements/
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https://www.setym.com/en/seminar/monitoring-and-evaluation-for-results/
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          Strategic Planning and Decision Making 2 weeks EXEM1 26 July to 6 August 2027 US$ 5 700
          Demystifying AI: Boosting Organisation Performance 2 weeks AIGM1 26 July to 6 August 2027 US$ 5 700

  Planning and Delivery of Public-Private Partnerships (PPP) 2 weeks MPPM1 26 July to 6 August 2027 US$ 5 700
  Financial Management in the Public Sector 2 weeks GBFM1 6 to 17 September 2027 US$ 5 700
  Environmental and Social Management of Projects and Programmes 2 weeks EEIM1 6 to 17 September 2027 US$ 5 700
  Results-Based Management (RBM) and Performance Measurements 2 weeks GPRM1 6 to 17 September 2027 US$ 5 700

Montreal, Canada (English)

  Implementing Gender Equity & Inclusion 2 weeks GEIS1 12 to 23 April 2027 US$ 5 700
  AI-Assisted Project Management: from Planning to Execution 2 weeks AIPS1 12 to 23 April 2027 US$ 5 700

          Public International Law 2 weeks DIPS1 4 to 15 October 2027 US$ 5 700
  Public Procurement Audit and Control 2 weeks AMPS1 4 to 15 October 2027 US$ 5 700
  Leadership: Managing Teams to Achieve Change 2 weeks GEPS1 4 to 15 October 2027 US$ 5 700

Cape Town, South Africa (English)

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia (English)
  Business Diplomacy and Economic Intelligence 2 weeks DAIK1 31 May to 11 June 2027 US$ 5 700
  Project Management Planning, Monitoring and Control 2 weeks PCPK1 31 May to 11 June 2027 US$ 5 700
  Results-Based Management (RBM) and Performance Measurements 2 weeks GPRK1 14 to 25 June 2027 US$ 5 700
  Procurement of Goods and Services: Best Practices 2 weeks PDMK1 14 to 25 June 2027 US$ 5 700
  Monitoring and Evaluation for Results 2 weeks DISK1 5 to 16 July 2027 US$ 5 700

          Results-Based Management of the Criminal Justice: from Theory to Practice 2 weeks ADJK1 5 to 16 July 2027 US$ 5 700
  Contract Management: Planning and Monitoring the Execution 2 weeks GCDK1 16 to 27 August 2027 US$ 5 700
  Circular Economy and Sustainability 2 weeks CESK1 16 to 27 August 2027 US$ 5 700
  Climate Change Policy, Adaptation and Resilience Building 2 weeks CCLK1 20 September to 1  October 2027 US$ 5 700
  AI-Assisted Project Management: from Planning to Execution 2 weeks AIPK1 20 September to 1  October 2027 US$ 5 700
  Monitoring and Evaluation for Results 2 weeks DISK2 1 to 12 November 2027 US$ 5 700
  Environmental and Social Management of Projects and Programmes 2 weeks EEIK1 1 to 12 November 2027 US$ 5 700
  Cybersecurity: Prevention, Protection and Defence 2 weeks CYBK1 15 to 26 November 2027 US$ 5 700
  Procurement of Goods and Services: Best Practices 2 weeks PDMK2 15 to 26 November 2027 US$ 5 700
  Project Management Planning, Monitoring and Control 2 weeks PCPK2 29 November to 10 December 2027 US$ 5 700
  Planning and Delivery of Public-Private Partnerships (PPP) 2 weeks MPPK1 29 November to 10 December 2027 US$ 5 700

          Leadership: Managing Teams to Achieve Change 2 weeks GEPL1 26 April to 7 May 2027 US$ 5 700
  Integrated Risk Management in Public Administration and Projects 2 weeks IRML1 26 April to 7 May 2027 US$ 5 700
  Demystifying AI: Boosting Organisation Performance 2 weeks AIGL1 25 October to 5 November 2027 US$ 5 700
  From Policy to Practice: Strengthening Administrative Governance 2 weeks MMGL1 25 October to 5 November 2027 US$ 5 700

London, United Kingdom (English)
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